Last Name First Name Hourly Yearly

Age Corey $20.02 $41,645
Age, Sr. Leroy $30.13 $62,673
Alexander Sherri $34.16 $71,053
Alston Larry $25.51 $53,070
Ameri John $22.67 $47,147
Anderson Shawanna $16.35 $34,000
Anderson Sherri $28.97 $60,265
Anderson William $23.80 $49,500
Andrews Harold $19.36 $40,279
Anthony Kylie $16.56 534,453
Armstrong Mark $23.80 $49,500
Arnette Tara $30.48 $63,407
Ayres Matthew $49.07 $102,057
Baggett David $25.91 $53,900
Bartlett Thomas $22.21 $46,200
Beatty Corey $21.43 $44,580
Beeson Theodore $22.44 $46,669
Bellamy Darryn $27.70 $57,610
Bellamy Mary $33.42 $69,504
Benegasi Christopher $38.45 $79,971
Bennett Gregory $25.63 $53,310
Berner Skip $21.43 $44,580
Blais Kasey $25.08 $52,169
Bolton Christopher $50.22 $104,448
Bostian Bobbi $42.03 $87,419
Boyd Doyle $28.77 $59,844
Boyett Kevin $50.96 $105,990
Braam Melissa $20.34 $26,445
Bradshaw Thomas $23.32 548,497
Britt Michael $25.38 $52,800
Brock Alexander $29.87 $62,125
Brooks Sherry $25.44 $52,905
Brown Jessica $20.19 $42,000
Bruno Daniel $18.53 $38,538
Bruno Dean $22.21 $46,200
Bryant Donald $29.44 $61,240
Bryant Ottis $28.49 $59,260
Bullard Ricky $36.33 $75,563
Burden Krysden $29.68 $61,740
Burdette Thomas $44.18 $91,887
Burney Angela $25.52 $53,076
Burns Larry $20.63 542,900
Burns Ramona $44.18 $91,897
Burns Ronald $27.46 $57,112
Burton Melissa $23.69 $49,275
Butler Harry $22.21 $46,200



Butler
Caison
Callahan
Cermak
Childers
Clarida
Clark
Clark
Clemmons
Cliff
Cobh
Colon
Cooper
Cooper
Coston
Coward
Cox
Cummings
Cunningham
Dailey
Daniels
Darnell
Daughtry
Daugthry
Day
Deaney
DeCosta
DeMario
Denson
Dias
Dixon
Dobo
Dombrowski
Duan
Eadie
Eckert
Eden
Edney
Ellison
Emerson
Ennett
Ervin
Eskew
Evans
Evans
Everett
Evers

Maggie
Felicia
Crystal
Geoffrey
Todd
Teresa
Lewis
Nicholas
Kevin
Samantha
Frederick
Anthony
Joshua
Willie
Joel
Allen
Jeremy
Brittany
Joshua
David
James
Matthew
Robert P
Jessica
Susan
Jill
Thomas
Josef
Robert
David
Charles
Teena
Michael
Yanqing
Christian
Mary
Judith
Latasha
Cord
Cynthia
Kyle
Pauline
Sara
Elizabeth
Jordan
Robert
Kurt

$34.99
$35.36
$38.41
$47.27
$23.81
$27.21
$23.80
$20.19
$26.04
$20.19
$17.86
$41.39
$21.94
$23.81
$22.21
$54.11
$27.50
$32.52
$25.91
$41.14
$21.43
$24.62
$55.55
$20.40
$20.91
$55.27
$27.50
$20.19
$35.04
$25.85
$18.68
$21.57
$26.68
$31.61
$21.21
$83.55
$49.15
$27.62
$80.77
$22.33
$28.39
$26.44
$23.29
$32.03
$39.11
$18.68
$44.02

$72,777
$73,543
$79,889
$98,319
$49,534
$56,604
$49,500
$42,000
$54,165
$42,000
$37,157
$86,100
$45,630
$49,533
$46,200
$112,555
$57,200
$67,640
$53,900
$85,568
$44,580
$51,206
$115,551
$42,424
$43,500
$114,957
$57,200
$42,000
$72,877
$53,768
$38,844
$44,875
$55,504
$49,311
$44,110
$173,791
$102,241
$57,444
$168,000
$46,443
$59,046
$55,000
$48,444
$66,617
$81,354
$38,864
$91,558



Ewing
Faircloth
Faucette
Fishburn
Floyd
Forrest
Fox
Franklin
Friedly
Frye
Frye
Fulcher
Fulton
Furr
Garcia
Garrason
Glidden
Golden
Gore
Goricki
Grady
Graham
Greene
Griczewicz
Grimes
Guerrieri
Gunter
Hackett
Hagerty
Hanes
Hankins
Hansley
Harper
Hawes
Healey
Hicks
Hoggard
Holder
Hollerbush
Holliday
Holt
Horne
Hourihan
House
Irick
Jackson
James

Christopher
Julia

Rick
Avery
Stephanie
Kenneth
Ronald
Anthony
Lauren
Jordan
William
Christopher
Nicolette
Lorraine
Anthony
Ashley
Adam
Jameel
Matthew
Kimberly
Anthony
Charlie
Irving
Caitlin
Jamie
Benjamin
Robert
Heidi
Vaughn
Justin
Lelia
Tifanie
Edward
Willie
Ashley
Dennis
Melinda
Billy
John
Lucy
Melanie
Melvin
Matthew
Charles
Kristine
Susan
Rachel

$22.00
$53.35
$28.37
$24.71
$32.03
$19.71
$20.63
$32.56
$23.80
$23.81
$26.94
$26.29
$73.20
$27.79
$26.20
$27.24
$29.18
$21.28
$20.01
$22.33
$29.66
$26.64
$24.48
$20.19
$36.65
$43.27
$35.31
$62.50
$61.26
$33.65
$31.33
$20.19
$23.07
$18.92
$20.19
$36.33
$41.41
$20.54
$35.93
$23.81
$25.02
$22.67
$65.66
$41.82
$71.15
$26.48
$20.19

$45,760
$110,958
$59,000
$51,404
$66,617
$41,000
$42,900
$67,724
$49,500
$49,533
$56,035
$54,680
$152,250
$57,796
$54,505
$56,668
$60,702
$44,270
$41,621
$46,444
$61,697
$55,410
$50,921
$42,000
$76,226
$90,000
$73,440
$130,000
$127,415
$69,990
$65,158
$42,000
$47,978
$39,354
$42,000
$75,563
$21,532
$42,713
$74,739
$49,533
$52,041
$47,146
$136,566
$86,980
$147,992
$55,079
$42,000



Jernigan
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jordan
Kearns
Kelly
Kenan
Kennedy
King
Kingsbury
Kinzly
Klouda
Knapp
Kupinski
Lambert
Lawrie
Lawson
Lawton
Layh

Lea

Lee

Lem
Leonard
Lewis
Lewis
Littleton
Major
Malone
Marra
Marshall
Martinez
Mathis
Mays
Mazzeo
McAllister
McCrea
McDonaid
McGowan
McKoy
Mclamb
McLean
McPherson
McRae
McSmith
Meares

John
Bernice
Wanda
Andrew
Dustin
Melissa
Benjamin
Zachary
William
James
Daniel
Doug
Chad
Emily
Kevin
John
Michael
Timothy
Justin
Judy
Alan
Levar
Travis
Amy
Deborah
Kyle
Michael
John
Angel
Craig
Teresa
Trev'yon
Kily
Christian
David
Robert
Thomas
Edward
James
Steven
Lori
Joshua
John
Teresa
Jerome
Gary
Linda

$44.02
$46.42
$23.16
$32.76
$19.27
$19.04
$42.23
$23.66
$40.10
$27.83
$24.85
$18.75
$23.80
$22.70
$50.40
$38.19
$18.42
$21.21
$18.80
$33.20
$30.82
$21.43
$16.66
$23.83
$39.62
$35.93
$16.66
$19.06
$26.49
$23.66
$23.19
$16.66
$16.66
$25.91
$30.16
$45.13
$20.19
$26.81
$29.02
$41.14
$66.58
$20.40
$82.48
$26.29
$18.75
$66.30
$18.21

$91,559
$96,554
$48,182
$68,136
$40,082
$39,600
$87,845
$49,208
$83,407
$57,878
$51,680
$39,000
$49,500
$47,216
$104,825
$79,440
$38,319
$44,110
$39,098
$69,061
$64,109
$44,580
$34,650
$49,569
$82,419
$74,740
$34,650
$39,636
$55,092
$49,209
$48,231
$34,650
$34,650
$53,900
$62,743
$93,862
$42,000
$55,771
$60,352
$85,569
$138,495
$42,432
$171,560
$27,338
$39,000
$137,897
$37,875



Melton
Mendoca
Merrick
Miller
Miller
Mintz, Jr
Miracle
Mitchell
Mongeau
Monroe
Moore
Moore
Morgan
Morgan
Morton
Moses
Mosley
Mowrey
Munoz
Myers
New Position
New Position
Nixon
Noble
Ortega
Page
Parris
Payne
Peoples
Peterson
Pierce
Pigford
Pitzer
Pohlman
Poore
Pope
Porter
Presnell
Purcell
Racioppi
Ragan
Redenbaugh
Reed
Rich
Rickabaugh
Rickman
Ridout

Alan
Kenneth
Marco
Jeremy
Tommy
Randolph
Aundria
Javon
Stephen
Lai'Tonia
Dennie
Gary
Arthur
Elbert
Timothy
Richard
Elmer
Stephen
Emily
Jarrell

John
David
Roxanne
Richard
Jason
John
Jeremiah
Jennifer
Ryan
Walter
Mark
Kathryn
Adam
Donna
Wagoner
Carmen
Gregory
Gerardo
Paul
Larry
Michael
Michael
Tristin
James
Allyson

$27.82
$20.19
$23.81
$19.93
$24.93
$22.67
$31.03
$20.40
$46.91
$20.90
$16.81
$29.02
$21.50
$16.66
$32.03
$23.42
$19.87
$25.91
$20.69
$24.71
$32.36
$32.36
$25.02
$22.21
$20.19
$30.58
$16.56
$43.39
$31.47
$20.19
$19.25
$29.36
$22.21
$49.72
$44.32
$40.10
$33.42
$22.45
$26.44
$25.71
$27.52
$26.98
$17.29
$30.27
$35.31
$19.80
$42.35

$57,873
$42,000
$49,533
$41,454
$51,852
$47,147
$64,551
$42,432
$97,583
$43,472
$34,970
$60,352
$44,720
$34,650
$66,617
$48,705
$41,339
$53,900
$43,040
$51,406
$67,300
$67,300
$52,041
$46,200
$42,000
$63,608
$34,453
$90,260
$65,461
$42,000
$40,040
$61,074
$46,200
$103,425
$92,191
$83,407
$69,516
$46,691
$55,000
$53,486
$57,240
$56,118
$35,957
$62,970
$73,440
$41,184
$88,086



Ridout Joseph $29.10 $60,530

Robinson Davon $22.23 $46,240
Robinson Floyd $22.21 $46,200
Robinson Makeba $22.44 $46,670
Robinson Marcus $18.84 $39,178
Robinson Vatrice $25.38 $52,800
Rogers Ashley $28.50 $59,280
Roncone Mikiala $20.19 $42,000
Roy William $44.02 $91,559
Sammis Kimberely $20.19 $42,000
Sanders Kevin $18.00 $37,440
Scherer Talon $19.80 $41,184
Scott Jason $21.43 $44,581
Scubelek Nicholas $21.69 545,110
Seeley Breanna $20.19 $42,000
Selke David $42.04 $87,450
Severt Elizabeth $44.02 $91,559
Shepard Holden $40.87 $85,000
Sickle David $55.88 $116,237
Sickle Viktoriya $48.97 $101,864
Silinski Matthew $31.32 $65,151
Silvester Benjamin $35.93 574,739
Simmons Michael $18.75 $39,000
Simpson Frederick $19.36 $40,275
Singleton Donald $22.67 $47,147
Skipper John $29.37 $61,095
Slays William $18.24 $37,939
Slezak Rayn $27.40 $57,000
Smith Clement $31.20 $64,887
Smith Danielle $41.14 $85,569
Smith Louis $26.50 $55,125
Smith Terry $26.69 $55,514
Snead Brandi $26.44 $55,000
Snead Jeremy $23.10 $48,048
Solari Michael $29.03 $60,390
Southerland Eddie $22.67 547,146
Southerland Lawrence $34.26 $71,257
Stanley Scott $26.62 $55,370
Staton Kayla $20.19 $42,000
Stokley Timothy $25.84 $53,756
Stukes Recorian $20.19 $42,000
Styers Frank $85.82 $178,500
Styers Steven $40.38 $84,000
Sullivan Daniel $34.94 $72,675
Sweeney Kaitlyn $16.56 $34,453
Tarasco John $30.48 $63,407

Taylor Jodie $22.28 $46,351



Tayson
Theberge
Thornton
Thorpe
Tinch
Tindall
Tremblay
Tribett
Upham
Valade
Valade
Valliant
Vandermeyden
Vann
Vealey
Verry
Waldroup
Walker
Wallace
Walsh
Ward
Washington
Waters
Weaver
Webb
Weir
West
White
Whitehead
Wiencek
Williams
Williams
Willis
Willis
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wineteer
Wissert
Withers
Wood
Worrell
Wrede

James
Jeffrey
Leslie
Jeremy
Timothy
Darryl
Erin
Matthew
Allan
Jacqueline
Joseph
Sydney
Carel
Milton
David
John
Kenneth
Angelo
Jimmy
John
Zachary
Renee
Josie
Gene
Ernest
Ryan
Courtney

Michael D.

Collin
Matthew
Alfred
Corey
Jaqual
Katherine
Bryce
Craig
Edward
Brianna
Frederick
Jaime
Dennis
Stephen
Lisa

$51.45
$50.40
$20.19
$16.35
$28.91
$25.30
$33.75
$61.61
$30.59
$31.33
$31.36
$25.38
$85.82
$52.12
$32.31
$19.71
$86.54
$31.43
$25.23
$19.71
$18.38
$22.43
$25.71
$22.21
$25.25
$23.56
$19.85
$26.11
$26.57
$29.79
$24.82
$26.11
$24.63
$32.03
$34.64
$50.40
$26.11
$20.19
$26.32
$20.19
$29.46
$22.67
$26.53

$107,010
$104,826
$42,000
$34,000
$60,123
$52,632
$70,209
$128,148
$63,617
$65,158
$65,221
$52,800
$178,500
$108,419
$67,200
$41,000
$180,000
$65,384
$52,472
$41,000
$38,229
$46,661
$53,478
$46,200
$52,529
$49,000
$41,297
$54,319
$55,265
$61,969
$51,620
$54,316
$51,229
$66,617
$72,050
$104,825
$54,300
$42,000
$54,753
$42,000
$61,268
$47,146
$55,176






