Last Name	First Name	Hourly	Yearly
Age	Corey	\$20.02	\$41,645
Age, Sr.	Leroy	\$30.13	\$62,673
Alexander	Sherri	\$34.16	\$71,053
Alston	Larry	\$25.51	\$53,070
Ameri	John	\$22.67	\$47,147
Anderson	Shawanna	\$16.35	\$34,000
Anderson	Sherri	\$28.97	\$60,265
Anderson	William	\$23.80	\$49,500
Andrews	Harold	\$19.36	\$40,279
Anthony	Kylie	\$16.56	\$34,453
Armstrong	Mark	\$23.80	\$49,500
Arnette	Tara	\$30.48	\$63,407
Ayres	Matthew	\$49.07	\$102,057
Baggett	David	\$25.91	\$53,900
Bartlett	Thomas	\$22.21	\$46,200
Beatty	Corey	\$21.43	\$44,580
Beeson	Theodore	\$22.44	\$46,669
Bellamy	Darryn	\$27.70	\$57,610
Bellamy	Mary	\$33.42	\$69,504
Benegasi	Christopher	\$38.45	\$79,971
Bennett	Gregory	\$25.63	\$53,310
Berner	Skip	\$21.43	\$44,580
Blais	Kasey	\$25.08	\$52,169
Bolton	Christopher	\$50.22	\$104,448
Bostian	Bobbi	\$42.03	\$87,419
Boyd	Doyle	\$28.77	\$59,844
Boyett	Kevin	\$50.96	\$105,990
Braam	Melissa	\$20.34	\$26,445
Bradshaw	Thomas	\$23.32	\$48,497
Britt	Michael	\$25.38	\$52,800
Brock	Alexander	\$29.87	\$62,125
Brooks	Sherry	\$25.44	\$52,905
Brown	Jessica	\$20.19	\$42,000
Bruno	Daniel	\$18.53	\$38,538
Bruno	Dean	\$22.21	\$46,200
Bryant	Donald	\$29.44	\$61,240
Bryant	Ottis	\$28.49	\$59,260
Bullard	Ricky	\$36.33	\$75,563
Burden	Krysden	\$29.68	\$61,740
Burdette	Thomas	\$44.18	\$91,887
Burney	Angela	\$25.52	\$53,076
Burns	Larry	\$20.63	\$42,900
Burns	Ramona	\$44.18	\$91,897
Burns	Ronald	\$27.46	\$57,112
	A. A 12		
Burton	Melissa	\$23.69	\$49,275

Butler	Maggie	\$34.99	\$72,777	
Caison	Felicia	\$35.36	\$73,543	
Cailahan	Crystal	\$38.41	\$79,889	
Cermak	Geoffrey	\$47.27	\$98,319	
Childers	Todd	\$23.81	\$49,534	
Clarida	Teresa	\$27.21	\$56,604	
Clark	Lewis	\$23.80	\$49,500	
Clark	Nicholas	\$20.19	\$42,000	
Clemmons	Kevin	\$26.04	\$54,165	
Cliff	Samantha	\$20.19	\$42,000	
Cobb	Frederick	\$17.86	\$37,157	
Colon	Anthony	\$41.39	\$86,100	
Cooper	Joshua	\$21.94	\$45,630	
Cooper	Willie	\$23.81	\$49,533	
Coston	Joel	\$22.21	\$46,200	
Coward	Allen	\$54.11	\$112,555	
Cox	Jeremy	\$27.50	\$57,200	
Cummings	Brittany	\$32.52	\$67,640	
Cunningham	Joshua	\$25.91	\$53,900	
Dailey	David	\$41.14	\$85,568	
Daniels	James	\$21.43	\$44,580	
Darnell	Matthew	\$24.62	\$51,206	
Daughtry	Robert P	\$55.55	\$115,551	
Daugthry	Jessica	\$20.40	\$42,424	
Day	Susan	\$20.91	\$43,500	
Deaney	Jill —·	\$55.27	\$114,957	
DeCosta	Thomas	\$27.50	\$57,200	
DeMario -	Josef	\$20.19	\$42,000	
Denson	Robert	\$35.04	\$72,877	
Dias	David	\$25.85	\$53,768	
Dixon	Charles	\$18.68	\$38,844	
Dobo	Teena	\$21.57	\$44,875	
Dombrowski	Michael	\$26.68	\$55,504	
Duan	Yanqing	\$31.61	\$49,311	
Eadie	Christian	\$21.21	\$44,110	
Eckert	Mary	\$83.55	\$173,791	
Eden	Judith	\$49.15	\$102,241	
Edney	Latasha	\$27.62	\$57,444	
Ellison	Cord	\$80.77	\$168,000	
Emerson	Cynthia	\$22.33	\$46,443	
Ennett	Kyle	\$28.39	\$59,046	
Ervin	Pauline	\$26.44	\$55,000	
Eskew	Sara	\$23.29	\$48,444	
Evans	Elizabeth	\$32.03	\$66,617	
Evans	Jordan	\$39.11	\$81,354	
Everett	Robert	\$18.68	\$38,864	
Evers	Kurt	\$44.02	\$91,558	

Ewing	Christopher	\$22.00	\$45,760
Faircloth	Julia	\$53.35	\$110,958
Faucette	Rick	\$28.37	\$59,000
Fishburn	Avery	\$24.71	\$51,404
Floyd	Stephanie	\$32.03	\$66,617
Forrest	Kenneth	\$19.71	\$41,000
Fox	Ronald	\$20.63	\$42,900
Franklin	Anthony	\$32.56	\$67,724
Friedly	Lauren	\$23.80	\$49,500
Frye	Jordan	\$23.81	\$49,533
Frye	William	\$26.94	\$56,035
Fulcher	Christopher	\$26.29	\$54,680
Fulton	Nicolette	\$73.20	\$152,250
Furr	Lorraine	\$27.79	\$57,796
Garcia	Anthony	\$26.20	\$54,505
Garrason	Ashley	\$27.24	\$56,668
Glidden	Adam	\$29.18	\$60,702
Golden	Jameel	\$21.28	\$44,270
Gore	Matthew	\$20.01	\$41,621
Goricki	Kimberly	\$22.33	\$46,444
Grady	Anthony	\$29.66	\$61,697
Graham	Charlie	\$26.64	\$55,410
Greene	Irving	\$24.48	\$50,921
Griczewicz	Caitlin	\$20.19	\$42,000
Grimes	Jamie	\$36.65	\$76,226
Guerrieri	Benjamin	\$43.27	\$90,000
Gunter	Robert	\$35.31	\$73,440
Hackett	Heidi	\$62.50	\$130,000
Hagerty	Vaughn	\$61.26	\$127,415
Hanes	Justin	\$33.65	\$69,990
Hankins	Lelia	\$31.33	\$65,158
Hansley	Tifanie	\$20.19	\$42,000
Harper	Edward	\$23.07	\$47,978
Hawes	Willie	\$18.92	\$39,354
Healey	Ashley	\$20.19	\$42,000
Hicks	Dennis	\$36.33	\$75,563
Hoggard	Melinda	\$41.41	\$21,532
Holder	Billy	\$20.54	\$42,713
Hollerbush	John	\$35.93	\$74,739
Holliday	Lucy	\$23.81	\$49,533
Holt	Melanie	\$25.02	\$52,041
Horne	Melvin	\$22.67	\$47,146
Hourihan	Matthew	\$65.66	\$136,566
House	Charles	\$41.82	\$86,980
Irick	Kristine	\$71.15	\$147,992
Jackson	Susan	\$26.48	\$55,079
James	Rachel	\$20.19	\$42,000

Jernigan	John	\$44.02	\$91,559
Johnson	Bernice	\$46.42	\$96,554
Johnson	Wanda	\$23.16	\$48,182
Jones	Andrew	\$32.76	\$68,136
Jones	Dustin	\$19.27	\$40,082
Jordan	Melissa	\$19.04	\$39,600
Kearns	Benjamin	\$42.23	\$87,845
Kelly	Zachary	\$23.66	\$49,208
Kenan	William	\$40.10	\$83,407
Kennedy	James	\$27.83	\$57,878
King	Daniel	\$24.85	\$51,680
Kingsbury	Doug	\$18.75	\$39,000
Kinzly	Chad	\$23.80	\$49,500
Klouda	Emily	\$22.70	\$47,216
Knapp	Kevin	\$50.40	\$104,825
Kupinski	John	\$38.19	\$79,440
Lambert	Michael	\$18.42	\$38,319
Lawrie	Timothy	\$21.21	\$44,110
Lawson	Justin	\$18.80	\$39,098
Lawton	Judy	\$33.20	\$69,061
Layh	Alan	\$30.82	\$64,109
Lea	Levar	\$21.43	\$44,580
Lee	Travis	\$16.66	\$34,650
Lem	Amy	\$23.83	\$49,569
Leonard	Deborah	\$39.62	\$82,419
Lewis	Kyle	\$35.93	\$74,740
Lewis	Michael	\$16.66	\$34,650
Littleton	John	\$19.06	\$39,636
Major	Angel	\$26.49	\$55,092
Malone	Craig	\$23.66	\$49,209
Marra	Teresa	\$23.19	\$48,231
Marshall	Trev'yon	\$16.66	\$34,650
Martinez	Kily	\$16.66	\$34,650
Mathis	Christian	\$25.91	\$53,900
Mays	David	\$30.16	\$62,743
Mazzeo	Robert	\$45.13	\$93,862
McAllister	Thomas	\$20.19	\$42,000
McCrea	Edward	\$26.81	\$55,771
McDonald	James	\$29.02	\$60,352
McGowan	Steven	\$41.14	\$85,569
McKoy	Lori	\$66.58	\$138,495
McLamb	Joshua	\$20.40	\$42,432
McLean	John	\$82.48	\$171,560
McPherson	Teresa	\$26.29	\$27,338
McRae	Jerome	\$18.75	\$39,000
McSmith	Gary	\$66.30	\$137,897
Meares	Linda	\$18.21	\$37,875

Melton	Alan	\$27.82	\$57,873
Mendoca	Kenneth	\$20.19	\$42,000
Merrick	Marco	\$23.81	\$49,533
Miller	Jeremy	\$19.93	\$41,454
Miller	Tommy	\$24.93	\$51,852
Mintz, Jr	Randolph	\$22.67	\$47,147
Miracle	Aundria	\$31.03	\$64,551
Mitchell	Javon	\$20.40	\$42,432
Mongeau	Stephen	\$46.91	\$97,583
Monroe	Lai'Tonia	\$20.90	\$43,472
Moore	Dennie	\$16.81	\$34,970
Moore	Gary	\$29.02	\$60,352
Morgan	Arthur	\$21.50	\$44,720
Morgan	Elbert	\$16.66	\$34,650
Morton	Timothy	\$32.03	\$66,617
Moses	Richard	\$23.42	\$48,705
Mosley	Elmer	\$19.87	\$41,339
Mowrey	Stephen	\$25.91	\$53,900
Munoz	Emily	\$20.69	\$43,040
Myers	Jarrell	\$24.71	\$51,406
New Position		\$32.36	\$67,300
New Position		\$32.36	\$67,300
Nixon	John	\$25.02	\$52,041
Noble	David	\$22.21	\$46,200
Ortega	Roxanne	\$20.19	\$42,000
Page	Richard	\$30.58	\$63,608
Parris	Jason	\$16.56	\$34,453
Payne	John	\$43.39	\$90,260
Peoples	Jeremiah	\$31.47	\$65,461
Peterson	Jennifer	\$20.19	\$42,000
Pierce	Ryan	\$19.25	\$40,040
Pigford	Walter	\$29.36	\$61,074
Pitzer	Mark	\$22.21	\$46,200
Pohlman	Kathryn	\$49.72	\$103,425
Poore	Adam	\$44.32	\$92,191
Pope	Donna	\$40.10	\$83,407
Porter	Wagoner	\$33.42	\$69,516
Presnell	Carmen	\$22.45	\$46,691
Purcell	Gregory	\$26.44	\$55,000
Racioppi	Gerardo	\$25.71	\$53,486
Ragan	Paul	\$27.52	\$57,240
Redenbaugh	Larry	\$26.98	\$56,118
Reed	Michael	\$17.29	\$35,957
Rich	Michael	\$30.27	\$62,970
Rickabaugh	Tristin	\$35.31	\$73,440
Rickman	James	\$19.80	\$41,184
Ridout	Allyson	\$42.35	\$88,086

Ridout	Joseph	\$29.10	\$60,530
Robinson	Davon	\$22.23	\$46,240
Robinson	Floyd	\$22.21	\$46,200
Robinson	Makeba	\$22.44	\$46,670
Robinson	Marcus	\$18.84	\$39,178
Robinson	Vatrice	\$25.38	\$52,800
Rogers	Ashley	\$28.50	\$59,280
Roncone	Mikiala	\$20.19	\$42,000
Roy	William	\$44.02	\$91,559
Sammis	Kimberely	\$20.19	\$42,000
Sanders	Kevin	\$18.00	\$37,440
Scherer	Talon	\$19.80	\$41,184
Scott	Jason	\$21.43	\$44,581
Scubelek	Nicholas	\$21.69	\$45,110
Seeley	Breanna	\$20.19	\$42,000
Selke	David	\$42.04	\$87,450
Severt	Elizabeth	\$44.02	\$91,559
Shepard	Holden	\$40.87	\$85,000
Sickle	David	\$55.88	\$116,237
Sickle	Viktoriya	\$48.97	\$101,864
Silinski	Matthew	\$31.32	\$65,151
Silvester	Benjamin	\$35.93	\$74,739
Simmons	Michael	\$18.75	\$39,000
Simpson	Frederick	\$19.36	\$40,275
Singleton	Donald	\$22.67	\$47,147
Skipper	John	\$29.37	\$61,095
Slays	William	\$18.24	\$37,939
Slezak	Rayn	\$27.40	\$57,000
Smith	Clement	\$31.20	\$64,887
Smith	Danielle	\$41.14	\$85,569
Smith	Louis	\$26.50	\$55,125
Smith	Terry	\$26.69	\$55,514
Snead	Brandi	\$26.44	\$55,000
Snead	Jeremy	\$23.10	\$48,048
Solari	Michael	\$29.03	\$60,390
Southerland	Eddie	\$22.67	\$47,146
Southerland	Lawrence	\$34.26	\$71,257
Stanley	Scott	\$26.62	\$55,370
Staton	Kayla	\$20.19	\$42,000
Stokley	Timothy	\$25.84	\$53,756
Stukes	Recorian	\$20.19	\$42,000
Styers	Frank	\$85.82	\$178,500
Styers	Steven	\$40.38	\$84,000
Sullivan	Daniel Kaithan	\$34.94	\$72,675
Sweeney	Kaitlyn	\$16.56	\$34,453
Tarasco Taylor	John Jodie	\$30.48	\$63,407
ιαγισι	Joule	\$22.28	\$46,351

Tayson	James	\$51.45	\$107,010	
Theberge	Jeffrey	\$50.40	\$104,826	
Thornton	Leslie	\$20.19	\$42,000	
Thorpe	Jeremy	\$16.35	\$34,000	
Tinch	Timothy	\$28.91	\$60,123	
Tindall	Darryl	\$25.30	\$52,632	
Tremblay	Erin	\$33.75	\$70,209	
Tribett	Matthew	\$61.61	\$128,148	
Upham	Allan	\$30.59	\$63,617	
Valade	Jacqueline	\$31.33	\$65,158	
Valade	Joseph	\$31.36	\$65,221	
Valliant	Sydney	\$25.38	\$52,800	
Vandermeyden	Carel	\$85.82	\$178,500	
Vann	Milton	\$52.12	\$108,419	
Vealey	David	\$32.31	\$67,200	
Verry	John	\$19.71	\$41,000	
Waldroup	Kenneth	\$86.54	\$180,000	
Walker	Angelo	\$31.43	\$65,384	
Wallace	Jimmy	\$25.23	\$52,472	
Walsh	John	\$19.71	\$41,000	
Ward	Zachary	\$18.38	\$38,229	
Washington	Renee	\$22.43	\$46,661	
Waters	Josie	\$25.71	\$53,478	
Weaver	Gene	\$22.21	\$46,200	
Webb	Ernest	\$25.25	\$52,529	
Weir	Ryan	\$23.56	\$49,000	
West	Courtney	\$19.85	\$41,297	
White	Michael D.	\$26.11	\$54,319	
Whitehead	Collin	\$26.57	\$55,265	
Wiencek	Matthew	\$29.79	\$61,969	
Williams	Alfred	\$24.82	\$51,620	
Williams	Corey	\$26.11	\$54,316	
Willis	Jaqual	\$24.63	\$51,229	
Willis	Katherine	\$32.03	\$66,617	
Wilson	Bryce	\$34.64	\$72,050	
Wilson	Craig	\$50.40	\$104,825	
Wilson	Edward	\$26.11	\$54,300	
Wineteer	Brianna	\$20.19	\$42,000	
Wissert	Frederick	\$26.32	\$54,753	
Withers	Jaime	\$20.19	\$42,000	
Wood	Dennis	\$29.46	\$61,268	
Worrell	Stephen	\$22.67	\$47,146	
Wrede	Lisa	\$26.53	\$55,176	
		•	1 / = -	

.